
House Education Labor Committee Staff Directory

Member Staff Name Staff Email Address Office Phone
Chairman Bobby Scott (D‐VA Carrie Hughes carolyn.hughes@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3725
Susan Davis (D‐CA) Brandon Mendoza brandon.mendozamail.house.gov 202‐225‐2040
Raul Grijalva (D‐AZ) Kelsey Mishkin kelsey.mishkin@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2435
Joe Courtney (D‐CT Maria Costigan maria.costigan@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2076
Marcia Fudge (D‐OH) Patrick Byrne patrick.byrne@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐7032
Gregorio Sablan (D‐MP) Christopher DeVore christopher.devore@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2646
Frederica Wilson (D‐FL David Simon david.simon@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4506
Suzanne Bonamici (D‐OR Jack Arriaga jack.arriaga@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐0855
Mark Takano (D‐CA) Adrienne Castro adrienne.castro@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2305
Alma Adams (D‐NC) Kichelle Webster kichelle.webster@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐1510
Mark DeSaulnier (D‐CA) Ethan Van Ness ethan.vanness@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2095
Donald Norcross (D‐NJ Alex Krupnick alexander.krupnick@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6501
Pramila Jayapal (D‐WA) Elly Kugler elly.kugler@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3106
Joe Morelle (D‐NY) Jo Stiles joanne.stiles@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3615
Susan Wild (D‐PA) Zach Fowler zach.fowler@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6411
Josh Harder (D‐CA Sarah Montieth sarah.monteith@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4540
Lucy McBath (D‐GA) Michael Williams michael.williams3@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4501
Kim Schrier (D‐WA) Alex Payne alex.payne@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐7761
Lauren Underwood (D‐IL Doland Pollard donald.pollard@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2976
Jahana Hayes (D‐CT) Maddie Daly madeline.daly@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4476
Donna Shalala (D‐FL) Carla McGarvey carla.mcgarvey@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3931
Andy Levin (D‐MI) Catherine Rowland catherine.rowland@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4961
Ilhan Omar (D‐MN) Kelly Misselwitz kelly.misselwitz@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4755
David Trone (D‐MD) Cortney Segmen cortney.segmen@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2721
Haley Stevens (D‐MI) Hannah Aiken hannah.aiken@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐8171
Susie Lee (D‐NV) Sam Morgante sam.morgante@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3252
Lori Trahan (D‐MA) Woo Lim woo.lim@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3411
Joaquin Castro (D‐TX Ben Thomas ben.thomas@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3236
Ranking Member Virginia Foxx (R‐NC Carson Middleton carson.middleton@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2071
Phil Roe (R‐TN Aaron Bil aaron.bill@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6356
Glenn Thompson (R‐PA Nick Rockwel nick.rockwell@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐5121
Tim Walberg (R‐MI) Joanna Brown joanna.brown@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6276
Brett Guthrie (R‐KY Sophie Trainor sophie.trainor@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3501
Bradley Byrne (R‐AL Mitch Relfe mitch.relfe@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4931
Glenn Grothman (R‐WI Patrick Konrath patrick.konrath@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2476
Elise Stefanik (R‐NY) Marek Laco marek.laco@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4611
Rick Allen (R‐GA) Katie Hunter katie.hunter@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2823
Lloyd Smucker (R‐PA) Noelle Verhelst noelle.verhelst@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2411
Jim Banks (R‐IN) Mark Rusthoven mark.rusthoven@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4436
Mark Walker (R‐NC) Sean McCabe sean.mccabe@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3065
James Comer (R‐KY) Sarah Coffman sarah.coffman@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3115
Ben Cline (R‐VA) Nicole Manley nicole.manley@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐5431
Russ Fulcher (R‐ID) Steve Ackerman steve.ackerman@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6611
Van Taylor (R‐TX) Gabriela Perdichizz gabriela.perdichizzi@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐4201
Steve Watkins (R‐KS) Lainey Lothian lainey.lothian@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6601
Ron Wright (R‐TX Madison Hardimon madison.hardimon@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2002
Dan Meuser (R‐PA) Elle Ciapciak elle.ciapciak@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6511
William Timmons (R‐SC John Partin john.partin@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐6030
Dusty Johnson (R‐SD) Hannah Kagey hannah.kagey@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐2801
Fred Keller (R‐PA Kevin O'Keefe kevin.okeefe@mail.house.gov 202‐225‐3731



Senate HELP (Health, Education, Labor, Pensions) Committee Staff Directory

Member Staff Name Staff Email Address Office Phone

Chairman Lamar Alexander (R‐TN) Hannah Cornwell hannah_cornwell@alexander.senate.gov 202‐224‐4944

Mike Enzi (R‐WY) Amanda Lincoln amanda_lincoln@enzi.senate.gov 202‐224‐3424

Richard Burr (R‐NC) Ann Woods Hawks annwoods_hawks@burr.senate.gov 202‐224‐3154

Johnny Isakson (R‐GA) Will Dent will_dent@isakson.senate.gov 202‐224‐3154

Rand Paul (R‐KY) Zach Bennett zach_bennett@paul.senate.gov 202‐224‐4343

Susan Collins (R‐ME) Olivia Kurtz olivia_kurtz@collins.senate.gov 202‐224‐2523

Bill Cassidy (R‐LA) Mary Moody mary_moody@cassidy.senate.gov 202‐224‐5824

Pat Robers (R‐KS) Anjali Chhatre anjali_chhatre@roberts.senate.gov 202‐224‐4774

Lisa Murkowski (R‐AK) Anna Dietderich anna_dietderich@murkowski.senate.gov 202‐224‐6665

Tim Scott (R‐SC) Conor Sheehey conor_sheehey@scott.senate.gov 202‐224‐6121

Mitt Romney (R‐UT) Jess Pavel jess_pavel@romney.senate.gov 202‐224‐5251

Mike Braun (R‐IN) Reily Inman reily_inman@braun.senate.gov 202‐224‐4814

Ranking Member Patty Murray (D‐WA) Colin Goldfinch colin_goldfinch@help.senate.gov 202‐224‐0767

Bernie Sanders (I‐VT) Michaela Yarnell michaela_yarnell@sanders.senate.gov 202‐224‐5141

Bob Casey (D‐PA) Samantha Koehler samantha_koehler@aging.senate.gov 202‐224‐0185

Tammy Baldwin (D‐WI) Erin Dugan erin_dugan@baldwin.senate.gov 202‐224‐5653

Chris Murphy (D‐CT) Elizabeth Darnall elizabeth_darnall@murphy.senate.gov 202‐224‐4041

Elizabeth Warren (D‐MA) Elizabeth Warren alex_davidson@warren.senate.gov 202‐224‐4543

Tim Kaine (D‐VA) Nick Widmyer nicholas_widmyer@kaine.senate.gov 202‐224‐4024

Maggie Hassan (D‐NH) Lindsay Keare lindsay_keare@hassan.senate.gov 202‐224‐3324

Tina Smith (D‐MN) Kripa Sreepada kripa_sreepada@smith.senate.gov 202‐224‐5641

Doug Jones (D‐AL) Katie Campbell katie_campbell@jones.senate.gov 202‐224‐4124

Jacky Rosen (D‐NV) Megan Thompson megan_thompson@rosen.senate.gov 202‐224‐6244
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